	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  X > X9408WV24Z-2.7
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 (Intersil)
		    Part Number:
            X9408WV24Z-2.7
		    Manufacturer:
            Intersil
		    Description:
            IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            Data Acquisition - Digital Potentiometers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 10.98000 (This price is for reference only)
		 X9408WV24Z-2.7 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    X9408WV24Z-2.7  distributors
	       Mouser Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP 	0Tube 	248 $8.5974
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	DGTL POTENTIOMETER 64POS 10KOHM QUAD 24TSSOP - Rail/Tube 	Europe - 0 	9 €9.6169
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $6.2790
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	DIGITIALLY CONTROLLED POTENTIOMETERS 	Europe - 0 	9 €9.6169
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	DGTL POTENTIOMETER 64POS 10KOHM QUAD 24TSSOP - Tape and Reel 	Americas - 0 	2500 $6.0960
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs QD CMOS EEPOT 10KOHM S 	0 	372 $6.9700
            558 $5.6900
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	DGTL POTENTIOMETER 64POS 10KOHM QUAD 24TSSOP - Rail/Tube 	Europe - 0 	9 €9.6169
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	DGTL POTENTIOMETER 64POS 10KOHM QUAD 24TSSOP - Tape and Reel 	Americas - 0 	1 $13.1760
            25 $9.2040
            100 $6.0960
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs QD XDCP 10KOHM 64 TAP 2-WIRE 	0 	1 $12.0800
            25 $10.9800
            100 $7.6700
            500 $6.2500
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	DGTL POTENTIOMETER 64POS 10KOHM QUAD 24TSSOP - Tape and Reel 	Americas - 0 	1 $13.1760
            25 $9.2040
            100 $6.0960
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs QD XDCP 10KOHM 64 TAP 2-WIRE 	0 	1 $12.0800
            25 $10.9800
            100 $7.6700
            500 $6.2500
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP 	0Tube 	248 $8.5974
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $6.2790
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	X9408 Series Non Volatile 64 Tap 10 kOhm Quad Digital Potentiometer - TSSOP-24 	Americas - 0 	2500 $6.9360
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs QD CMOS EEPOT 10KOHM 	0 	2500 $6.8600
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	DGTL POTENTIOMETER 64POS 10KOHM QUAD 24TSSOP - Tape and Reel 	Americas - 0 	2500 $6.0960
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs QD CMOS EEPOT 10KOHM S 	0 	2500 $6.0400
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	Digital Potentiometer ICs DL CMOS EEPOT 10KOHM S 	Americas - 0 	2500 $6.0960
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP 	0 	2500 $6.0400
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $6.2790
	       Future Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9408WV24Z-2.7 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP 	0Tube 	248 $8.5974
	       Avnet Express ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	DGTL POTENTIOMETER 64POS 10KOHM QUAD 24TSSOP - Tape and Reel 	Americas - 0 	2500 $6.0960
	X9408WV24Z-2.7T1 	Intersil Corporation 	IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP 	0Tape & Reel 	2500 $6.2790
	        Relate Part Number
7201J15CQE2 C&K Components  SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 5A 120V
M2018TZW13-JF NKK Switches  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 6A 125V
7105MPDZBE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE
M2013B2B1W13 NKK Switches  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V
T101MH9CQE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 3A 120V
A41-175-20A23 Pulse Electronics Corporation  XFRMR LAMINATED 175VA CHAS MOUNT
28163 Wiha  NUTDRIVER HEX DRIVE-LOC VI 7/16
ADS62P44IRGCT Texas Instruments  IC ADC 14BIT DUAL 105MSPS 64VQFN
MCP3302T-BI/ST Microchip Technology  IC ADC 13BIT 2.7V 2CH SPI14TSSOP
LTC2367HMS-18#PBF Linear Technology  IC ADC 18BIT 500K 1CH 16MSOP
CAT5419YI-10-T2 ON Semiconductor  IC POT DPP DUAL 64TAP I2C 24TSSO
AP1115AY33G-13 Diodes Inc  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.6A SOT89-3L
MCP1725T-3002E/SN Microchip Technology  IC REG LDO 3V 0.5A 8SOIC
TPS79930DDCRG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3V 0.2A 5SOT
RT9169H-33GB Richtek USA Inc  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.1A SOT23-5
L7820CV STMicroelectronics  IC REG LDO 20V 1.5A TO220AB
TPS51200QDRCRQ1 Texas Instruments  IC REG SINK/SOURCE DDR 10SON
DF3067RF20V Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 128KB FLASH 100QFP
R4F24279NVFQU Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 512KB FLASH 144LQFP
R5F5631EDDBG#U0 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 32BIT 2MB FLASH 176BGA
	X9408WV24Z-2.7  keywords
	    	X9408WV24Z-2.7
	X9408WV24Z-2.7  Intersil
	X9408WV24Z-2.7  pdf
	X9408WV24Z-2.7  datasheet
	X9408WV24Z-2.7  price
	X9408WV24Z-2.7  distributor
	electronic components X9408WV24Z-2.7
	X9408WV24Z-2.7  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	X9408WV24Z-2.7  Data Acquisition - Digital Potentiometers
	X9408WV24Z-2.7  IC XDCP QUAD 64-TAP 10K 24-TSSOP
	X9408WV24Z-2.7
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .